
Rangliste Kanton EW 25m 2022 Zuger-Kantonal-Schützen-Verband

Rang Jahrg Name OP RF CF Resultat KK10 Verein
1 1994 Nussbaumer Lukas 1 149 1 PSAEM
2 1948 Iten Thomas x 148 1 SG Zug
3 1978 Stous Alexandre 1 148 1 PS Baar
4 1962 Merz Armin 1 147 1 PSAEM
5 1969 Kurz Andreas 1 147 1 PS Baar
6 1964 Koch Heinz x 145 1 UOV Zug
7 1965 Nussbaumer Ruth 1 145 1 PSAEM
8 1966 Roshardt René x 145 1 SG Zug
9 1981 Späni Cynthia 1 145 1 PSAEM

10 1972 Röthlisberger Martin 1 144 1 PSAEM
11 1952 Haller Rudolf x 143 1 UOV Zug
12 1954 Zemp Jakob x 143 1 SG Zug
13 1963 Giger Martin 1 143 1 SSV Cham-Ennetsee
14 1964 Nussbaumer Peter 1 143 1 PSAEM
15 1967 O'Sullivan Barry 1 143 1 PSAEM
16 1984 Filsinger Martin 1 143 1 PSAEM
17 1996 Nussbaumer Carmen 1 143 1 PSAEM
18 1967 Peyer Miles 1 142 1 PS Baar
19 1972 Erni Roland 1 142 1 PS Baar
20 1948 Tschudy Hans-Jörg x 141 1 UOV Zug
21 1959 Benkert Peter 1 141 1 PSAEM
22 1959 Schryber Heinz x 140 1 UOV Zug
23 1962 Widmer Roger x 140 1 UOV Zug
24 1952 Gross Bernhard 1 139 1 PS Baar
25 1964 Regli Thomas x 139 1 SG Zug
26 1966 Gabriel Ruedi 1 139 1 PSAEM
27 1979 Klische Michael x 138 1 UOV Zug
28 1950 Sumi Gerhard 1 136 1 PS Baar
29 1960 Uhr Cornelia 1 136 1 PSAEM
30 1949 Geissmann Robert 1 134 1 SSV Cham-Ennetsee
31 1976 Gallas Christian 1 134 1 PSAEM
32 1990 Labella Luca x 134 1 UOV Zug
33 1956 Amstutz Alex 1 133 1 PS Baar
34 1962 Buzzi Andreas 1 133 1 PSAEM
35 1938 Strickler Lorenz 1 130 1 PS Baar
36 1954 Iten Doris 1 130 1 PS Baar
37 1966 Nieto Stefan 1 130 1 PS Baar
38 1969 Elsener Daniel 1 130 1 PS Baar
39 1964 Zoller Harry x 129 1 UOV Zug
40 1944 Hübscher Wilhelm 1 128 1 PS Baar
41 1959 Jung Zuzana 1 128 1 PS Baar
42 1978 Fröhlich Lukas 1 128 SSV Cham-Ennetsee
43 1938 Schraner Raphael 1 123 1 PS Baar
44 1945 Meyer Bruno 1 121 PS Baar
45 1959 Grüter Barbara 1 121 PS Baar
46 1987 Paly Roman 1 118 SSV Cham-Ennetsee
47 1934 Kessler Markus 1 113 PS Baar
48 1981 Franzisi Kerstin 1 106 PSAEM
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Rangliste Kanton EW 50m 2022 Zuger-Kantonal-Schützen-Verband

Rang Jahrg Name OP RF FP Resultat KK10 Verein
1 1978 Fröhlich Lukas 1 95 1 SSV Cham-Ennetsee
2 1956 Amstutz Alex 1 94 1 PS Baar
3 1972 Erni Roland 1 94 1 PS Baar
4 1962 Merz Armin 1 93 1 PSAEM
5 1966 Boschi Marco 1 93 1 SG Zug
6 1966 Roshardt René 1 92 1 SG Zug
7 1972 Müller Günter 1 92 1 PSAEM
8 1954 Zemp Jakob 1 91 1 SG Zug
9 1967 Peyer Miles 1 91 1 PS Baar
10 1978 Stous Alexandre 1 91 1 PS Baar
11 1948 Tschudy Hans-Jörg 1 90 1 UOV Zug
12 1949 Geissmann Robert 1 90 1 SSV Cham-Ennetsee
13 1972 Röthlisberger Martin 1 90 1 PSAEM
14 1994 Nussbaumer Lukas 1 90 1 PSAEM
15 1948 Nussbaumer Konrad 1 89 1 PSAEM
16 1954 Quadrelli Bruno 1 89 1 SG Zug
17 1964 Regli Thomas 1 89 1 SG Zug
18 1969 Kurz Andreas 1 89 1 PS Baar
19 1948 Iten Thomas 1 87 1 SG Zug
20 1963 Giger Martin 1 87 1 SSV Cham-Ennetsee
21 1947 Fritze Wolfhart 1 86 1 PSAEM
22 1952 Haller Rudolf 1 86 1 UOV Zug
23 1966 Gabriel Ruedi 1 85 1 PSAEM
24 1967 O'Sullivan Barry 1 85 1 PSAEM
25 1952 Gross Bernhard 1 83 1 PS Baar
26 1959 Grüter Barbara 1 82 1 PS Baar
27 1962 Buzzi Andreas 1 81 1 PSAEM
28 1971 Sonder Hans 1 81 1 PSAEM
29 1964 Koch Heinz 1 79 UOV Zug
30 1951 Reichenbach Hansruedi 1 77 SG Zug
31 1954 Iten Doris 1 75 PS Baar
32 1959 Jung Zuzana 1 75 PS Baar
33 1987 Paly Roman 1 74 SSV Cham-Ennetsee
34 1969 Elsener Daniel 1 70 PS Baar
35 1990 Labella Luca 1 67 UOV Zug
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